Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Invencom Acquisition Corp.		04/23/2002	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Ramtech Corp.
Street Address:	1400 Marsh Landing Parkway
Internal Address:	Suite 112
City:	Jacksonville
State/Country:	FLORIDA
Postal Code:	32250
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	
Serial Number:	76118598	
Serial Number:	75789188	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (212)245-3009

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 212-541-6222

Email: bmcfeely@kanekessler.com

Correspondent Name: Brendan P. McFeely

Address Line 1: 1350 Avenue of the Americas

Address Line 2: Kane Kessler PC

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10019

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 2198-4006

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Brendan P. McFeely

Total Attachments: 2

source=IAC to Ramtech#page1.tif

900001848 TRADEMARK
REEL: 002714 FRAME: 0024

7611859

OP \$65.0

source=IAC to Ramtech#page2.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 002714 FRAME: 0025



PAGE 1

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "INVENCOM ACQUISITION CORP.", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "INVENCOM ACQUISITION CORP." TO "RAMTECH CORP.", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE TWENTY-THIRD DAY OF APRIL, A.D. 2002, AT 9 O'CLOCK A.M.

A FILED COPY OF THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE NEW CASTLE COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS.



Darriet Smith Windson, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: 1738039

020258148

3437828 8100

DATE: 04-23-02
TRADEMARK

REEL: 002714 FRAME: 0026

STATE OF DELAWARE SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS FILED 09:00 AM 04/23/2002 020258148 - 3437828

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

OF THE

CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION

OF

INVENCOM ACQUISITION CORP.

(Under Section 242 of the General Corporation Law)

It is hereby certified that:

- 1. The name of the corporation is Invencom Acquisition Corp. (hereinafter referred to as the "Corporation").
- 2. The Certificate of Incorporation of the Corporation is hereby amended by striking out Article FIRST thereof and by substituting in lieu of said Article FIRST the following new Article FIRST:
 - "FIRST: The name of the corporation (hereinafter referred to as the "Corporation") is "Ramtech Corp."
- 3. The amendment of the Certificate of Incorporation herein certified has been duly adopted in accordance with the provisions of Sections 228 and 242 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware.

Dated: April 23, 2002.

INVENCOM ACQUISITION CORP.

By: /s/ Stephen Croskrey

Name: Stephen Croskrey

Title: President

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002714 FRAME: 0027

RECORDED: 09/11/2003